LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 03/02/26
Value-Series Exit Sign (VE)
Universal Swivel, Field Selectable

1	 Universal Mounting Options includes kits for surface & recessed mounting.
2	 Not available on LB or 2CI configurations.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    VE    U    6    RG    U    WB    BL    SD2
Prefix Mounting Character Size Letter Color Panel Battery Housing Color Options
VE - Value Edge-
Lit Exit Sign
U - Universal Surface Ceiling,
End, Wall, or Recessed Mount1
6 - 6” Tall Letters
3/4” Stroke
RG - Red/Green
Selectable
U - Universal (1 Single-Sided Clear
Panel, 1 Double-Sided Mirror Panel)
M - Mirror (1 Single-Sided Mirror
Panel, 1 Double-Sided Mirror Panel)
LB - Less Battery (AC Only)
WB - NiCad Battery
2CI - 2 Circuit Input
BL - Black
SA - Satin Aluminum
WH - White
SD2 - Self Test / Self Diagnostic2
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Category Description Part Number
Mounting Accessories
1' Pendant Mount Kit - White 413080
1' Pendant Mount Kit - Black 908732
1' Pendant Mount Kit - Satin Aluminum 908733
2' Pendant Mount Kit - White 405732
2' Pendant Mount Kit - Black 908734
2' Pendant Mount Kit - Satin Aluminum 908735
Pendant Adapter 675447
Additional Sign Face Panels
Single Clear Panel 908761
Single Mirror Panel 908763
Double Face Mirror Panel 908765
Model NiCAD Battery Brownout Low Voltage
Disconnect
Overload
Disconnect
Short Circuit
Disconnect
Solid State
Transfer
Input
VAC Hz mA W
LB - Less Battery (AC Only) N/A Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A 120/277 60 40/20 3.5
WB/SD2 - NiCAD Battery with Self Test/Self Diagnostic AAA, 3.6V, 300mA Yes Yes N/A N/A Yes 120/277 60 40/20 4
2 CI - 2 Circuit Input N/A Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A 120/277 60 35/15 3.5
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Value-Series Exit Sign (VE)
Page 3/3 Rev. 03/02/26
SPEC.2066.C.1025
Type :
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
SELF-TEST/SELF DIAGNOSTIC (WB UNITS ONLY)
• One blink, 4 sec pause Battery is not connected